
 2011

Name Pkt.Rang

Schweizermeisterschaft  Modellkanonen SMKV

Klasse  : 1

Rangliste

 Plz/Ort 100 90 80 70 60 50 40 30 20 10 MM

   490Klien Milena  1. A-6846 Hohenems  4  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  29

   480Klien Ronald  2. A-6845 Hohenems  3  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  32

   480Mosch Andreas  3. 9463 Oberriet  3  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  36

   480Büchel Benno  4. 9450 Lüchningen  3  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  40

   470Kellerhals Eric  5. 4614 Hägendorf  2  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  36

   470Zerbini James  6. 4612 Wangen b. Olten  2  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  40

   460Klien Annabelle  7. A-6846 Hohenems  1  4  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  45

   450Kälin Daniel  8. 8903 Birmensdorf  2  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  64

   450Brand Jürg  9. 3177 Laupen  1  3  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  50

   440Schmied Bernhard 10. 2553 Safnern  1  2  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  62

   430Heynen Edgar 11. 3938 Ausserberg  0  3  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  65

   370Heynen Margrit 12. 3938 Ausserberg  0  1  1  2  1  0  0  0  0  0 108



 2011

Name Pkt.Rang

Schweizermeisterschaft  Modellkanonen SMKV

Klasse  : 2

Rangliste

 Plz/Ort 100 90 80 70 60 50 40 30 20 10 MM

   490Kälin Daniel  1. 8903 Birmensdorf  4  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  27

   480Mosch Andreas  2. 9463 Oberriet  3  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  45

   470Kellerhals Eric  3. 4614 Hägendorf  3  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  53

   460Klien Milena  4. A-6846 Hohenems  1  4  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  47

   450Schmied Bernhard  5. 2553 Safnern  1  3  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  53

   440Bell Hermann  6. A-6840 Götzis  1  2  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  60

   440Zerbini James  7. 4612 Wangen b. Olten  0  4  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  51

   430Klien Annabelle  8. A-6846 Hohenems  1  2  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  95

   430Büchel Benno  9. 9450 Lüchingen  0  3  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  55

   430Röhrenbäck Josef 10. A-6700 Bludenz  0  3  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  64

   410Klien Ronald 11. A-6845 Hohenems  1  1  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  82

   390Brechbühl Stefan 12. 3007 Bern  1  0  2  1  1  0  0  0  0  0 113

   370Brandstätter Roswita 13. A-6700 Bludenz  0  2  0  1  2  0  0  0  0  0 113



 2011

Name Pkt.Rang

Schweizermeisterschaft  Modellkanonen SMKV

Klasse  : 3

Rangliste

 Plz/Ort 100 90 80 70 60 50 40 30 20 10 MM

   490Büchel Benno  1. 9450 Lüchingen  4  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  29

   480Brand Jürg  2. 3177 Laupen  3  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  41

   480Mosch Andreas  3. 9463 Oberriet  3  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  45

   470Zerbini James  4. 4612 Wangen b. Olten  2  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  27

   470Klien Milena  5. A-6846 Hohenems  2  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  35

   470Kellerhals Eric  6. 4614 Hägendorf  2  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  42

   460Klien Ronald  7. A-6845 Hohenems  2  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  70

   450Kälin Daniel  8. 8903 Birmensdorf  2  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  62

   450Schmied Bernhard  9. 2553 Safnern  1  3  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  60

   450Bell Hermann 10. A-6840 Götzis  0  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  35

   440Heynen Edgar 11. 3938 Ausserberg  2  1  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  77

   430Brandstätter Roswita 12. A-6700 Bludenz  1  1  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  65

   420Heynen Margrit 13. 3938 Ausserberg  0  2  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  62

   400Röhrenbäck Josef 14. A-6700 Bludenz  0  2  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  94

   390Brechbühl Stefan 15. 3007 Bern  1  1  1  1  0  1  0  0  0  0 135

   360Klien Annabelle 16. A-6846 Hohenems  0  1  1  2  0  1  0  0  0  0 130



 2011

Name Pkt.Rang

Schweizermeisterschaft  Modellkanonen SMKV

Klasse  : 4

Rangliste

 Plz/Ort 100 90 80 70 60 50 40 30 20 10 MM

   420Büchel Benno  1. 9450 Lüchingen  1  1  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  90

   410Mosch Andreas  2. 9463 Oberriet  0  2  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  75

   410Klien Milena  3. A-6846 Hohenems  0  2  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  94

   410Klien Ronald  4. A-6845 Hohenems  0  1  4  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  72

   390Klien Annabelle  5. A-6846 Hohenems  0  1  2  2  0  0  0  0  0  0 100

   390Brand Jürg  6. 3177 Laupen  0  0  4  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  85

   380Zerbini James  7. 4612 Wangen b. Olten  0  0  3  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  88

   360Schmied Bernhard  8. 2553 Safnern  0  3  0  0  0  1  1  0  0  0 157

   230Kellerhals Eric  9. 4614 Hägendorf  0  1  0  0  0  0  2  2  0  0 200

   230Kälin Daniel 10. 8903 Birmensdorf  0  0  1  0  1  1  1  0  0  0 170

   180Röhrenbäck Josef 11. A-6700 Bludenz  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  3  1  0 207

   170Brandstätter Roswitha 12. A-6700 Bludenz  0  0  0  0  1  0  2  1  0  0 180


